Preliminary program

Monday, July 4, 2016

13:00
14:00
14:20
15:35
16:05
17:30
19:00

Arrival/ lunch snack
Welcome

Session |

Coffee

Session Il

Poster Session A
BBQ-Dinner

Tuesday, July 5, 2016

09:00
10:40
11:10
12:50
14:00
15:40
16:00
17:30
19:00

Session Il
Coffee

Session VI
Lunch

Session V
Coffee

Social Activity
Poster Session B
Dinner

Wednesday, July 6, 2016

09:00
10:10
10:40
11:55
12:10
13:00

Session VI
Coffee
Session VII
Farewell
Lunch
Departure

Directions & Countryside

Obertrubach is located at the heart of the Fran-
conian Switzerland and the natural preserve-
Franconian Switzerland - Veldensteiner Forst.
The about 150 Million years old rocks of the val-
ley are formed by the manifold karst formation
within the last 120 Million years, followed by the
generation of the Trubach valley by erosion.
Obertrubach can be reached by car via A3 (exit
Hochstadt ost), A73 (exit Buttenheim) and A9
(exit Weidensees).

Contact

Dr. Anja Glanz

Gliuckstr. 6

91054 Erlangen

Phone: 09131-85-43219

E-Mail: anja.glanz@uk-erlangen.de
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