Preliminary program

Monday, July 4, 2016

13:00	Arrival/ lunch snack
14:00	Welcome
14:20	Session I
15:35	Coffee
16:05	Session II
17:30	Poster Session A
19:00	BBQ-Dinner

Tuesday, July 5, 2016

09:00	Session III
10:40	Coffee
11:10	Session VI
12:50	Lunch
14:00	Session V
15:40	Coffee
16:00	Social Activity
17:30	Poster Session B
19:00	Dinner

Wednesday, July 6, 2016

09:00	Session VI
10:10	Coffee
10:40	Session VII
11:55	Farewell
12:10	Lunch
13:00	Departure

Directions & Countryside

Obertrubach is located at the heart of the Franconian Switzerland and the natural preserve-Franconian Switzerland - Veldensteiner Forst. The about 150 Million years old rocks of the valley are formed by the manifold karst formation within the last 120 Million years, followed by the generation of the Trubach valley by erosion. Obertrubach can be reached by car via A3 (exit Höchstadt ost), A73 (exit Buttenheim) and A9 (exit Weidensees).



Contact

Dr. Anja Glanz

Glückstr. 6 91054 Erlangen

Phone: 09131-85-43219

E-Mail: anja.glanz@uk-erlangen.de

Supported by:







11th Network Meeting of DFG research training groups

IRTG SFB685 - Immunotherapy

Graduate Program - Immunomodulation

GK1660 - Adaptive Immunity

July 4-6, 2016 Obertrubach





